
Calendar of Events
Start

Rainer Hofmann, AGCO

Harald Frank, former AEF Treasurer
Jaap van Bergeijk, AGCO

Welcome

Establishing AEF in the agricultural industry

History of AEF
Implementing ISOBUS

Break

The AEF and our current challenges

Future direction of AEF
Connectivity and Data exchange

Closing remarks
Possibility to see the Plugfest area

Celebration dinner

Keynote speech

Topic Speaker

Savoia Hotel Regency, Bologna

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:15

Nils Niedermark, CLAAS

Welcome

Conformance Test for TIM
A new way of testing

Ag Equipment meets Road Safety 
Technical Challenges for the Integration of ITS-G5

End of technical conference

Manuel Gorius, John Deere

Celebration events
September 19th, 2018

Technical conference
September 20th, 2018

14:00

14:15

14:45

15:15

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:30

19:15

Andrew Olliver, CNH Industrial

Peter van der Vlugt, Kverneland Group

August Altherr, John Deere

09:00

12:00

Annual AEF Meeting 

Lunch

General assembly
September 19th, 2018


