## Calendar of Events Savoia Hotel Regency, Bologna



	Start	Topic	Speaker
General assembly September 19th, 2018	09:00	Annual AEF Meeting	
		Lunch	
	12:00	LUNCII	
Celebration events September 19th, 2018	14:00	Welcome	
	14:15	Establishing AEF in the agricultural industry	Rainer Hofmann, AGCO
	14:45	History of AEF Implementing ISOBUS	Harald Frank, former AEF Treasurer Jaap van Bergeijk, AGCO
	15:15	Break	
	16:00	The AEF and our current challenges	Andrew Olliver, CNH Industrial
	16:30	Future direction of AEF Connectivity and Data exchange	Peter van der Vlugt, Kverneland Group
	17:00	Closing remarks Possibility to see the Plugfest area	
	18:30	Celebration dinner	
	19:15	Keynote speech	August Altherr, John Deere
Technical conference September 20th, 2018	09:00	Welcome	
	09:15	Conformance Test for TIM A new way of testing	Nils Niedermark, CLAAS
	09:45	Ag Equipment meets Road Safety Technical Challenges for the Integration of ITS-G5	Manuel Gorius, John Deere
	10:15	End of technical conference	